PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Area

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South West 39 20 19 39 0 0 0 0 7 10 9 4 5 4 36 3 13 26 18 21
C% 10 10 10 100 0 0 0 0 37 13 8 4 9 10 9 18 18 8 19 7
North West 71 36 35 0 71 0 0 0 2 10 18 21 16 4 70 1 12 59 14 57
C% 18 18 18 0 100 0 0 0 11 13 17 22 28 10 18 6 16 18 15 19
Central 154 77 77 0 0 154 0 0 4 27 44 39 21 19 147 7 19 134 34 118
C% 39 38 39 0 0 100 0 0 21 34 42 41 36 46 38 41 26 41 36 39
North East 101 50 51 0 0 0 101 0 2 24 27 25 12 11 96 5 21 79 23 76
C% 25 25 26 0 0 0 100 0 11 30 25 26 21 27 25 29 29 24 24 25
Philly 35 18 17 0 0 0 0 35 4 9 8 7 4 3 34 1 8 27 5 29
C% 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 100 21 11 8 7 7 7 9 6 11 8 5 10



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Gender

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 201 201 0 20 36 77 50 18 9 36 49 55 35 17 192 9 41 159 38 162
C% 50 100 0 51 51 50 50 51 47 45 46 57 60 41 50 53 56 49 40 54
Female 199 0 199 19 35 77 51 17 10 44 57 41 23 24 191 8 32 166 56 139
C% 50 0 100 49 49 50 50 49 53 55 54 43 40 59 50 47 44 51 60 46



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S4. Can you tell me when the Pennsylvania Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
May 18th 203 97 106 23 47 69 49 15 9 42 56 48 31 17 199 4 36 167 53 150
C% 51 48 53 59 66 45 49 43 47 53 53 50 53 41 52 24 49 51 56 50
Next week 34 18 16 2 3 12 14 3 2 6 12 6 2 6 32 2 3 29 8 24
C% 9 9 8 5 4 8 14 9 11 8 11 6 3 15 8 12 4 9 9 8
Next Tuesday 103 50 53 9 14 53 18 9 3 18 23 29 19 11 96 7 19 84 19 84
C% 26 25 27 23 20 34 18 26 16 23 22 30 33 27 25 41 26 26 20 28
May 36 21 15 4 6 11 9 6 5 6 9 9 5 2 35 1 11 25 10 24
C% 9 10 8 10 8 7 9 17 26 8 8 9 9 5 9 6 15 8 11 8
This month 24 15 9 1 1 9 11 2 0 8 6 4 1 5 21 3 4 20 4 19
C% 6 7 5 3 1 6 11 6 0 10 6 4 2 12 5 18 5 6 4 6



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S7. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 1 2
C% 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
26-35 16 8 8 6 1 3 2 4 16 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 7 9 7 9
C% 4 4 4 15 1 2 2 11 84 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10 3 7 3
36-45 80 36 44 10 10 27 24 9 0 80 0 0 0 0 77 3 15 65 45 33
C% 20 18 22 26 14 18 24 26 0 100 0 0 0 0 20 18 21 20 48 11
46-55 106 49 57 9 18 44 27 8 0 0 106 0 0 0 102 4 27 79 37 68
C% 27 24 29 23 25 29 27 23 0 0 100 0 0 0 27 24 37 24 39 23
56-65 96 55 41 4 21 39 25 7 0 0 0 96 0 0 91 5 16 79 3 92
C% 24 27 21 10 30 25 25 20 0 0 0 100 0 0 24 29 22 24 3 31
65-75 58 35 23 5 16 21 12 4 0 0 0 0 58 0 56 2 6 51 1 56
C% 15 17 12 13 23 14 12 11 0 0 0 0 100 0 15 12 8 16 1 19
Over 75 41 17 24 4 4 19 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 41 39 2 1 40 0 41
C% 10 8 12 10 6 12 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 10 12 1 12 0 14



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
S8. Are you?

Total

White (Caucasian)

Black

(African American)

Asian

Hispanic/Latino

Other

Refused

(#5349)
BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

383 192 191 36 70 147 96 34 18 77 102 91 56 39 383 0 67 314 90 288

C% 96 96 96 92 99 95 95 97 95 96 96 95 97 95 100 0 92 97 96 96
3 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 3

C% 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 18 3 0 0 1
2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0

C% 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 2 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2

C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 0 1 0 1
9 4 5 0 1 5 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 9 2 7 2 7

C% 2 2 3 0 1 3 2 3 0 3 2 2 2 5 0 53 3 2 2 2

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  ——mmmmmmmmm mmmmmmm—— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 52 18 34 4 7 19 13 9 4 9 15 16 4 4 49 3 14 38 12 40
Cc% 13 9 17 10 10 12 13 26 21 11 14 17 7 10 13 18 19 12 13 13
Unfavorable 322 172 150 32 63 126 77 24 12 68 82 75 49 36 310 12 53 269 75 244
C% 81 86 75 82 89 82 76 69 63 85 77 78 84 88 81 71 73 83 80 81
Undecided 22 10 12 3 1 6 10 2 3 2 7 5 4 1 20 2 6 14 5 15
C% 6 5 6 8 1 4 10 6 16 3 7 5 7 2 5 12 8 4 5 5
Don't know 4 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 4 2 2
C% 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 1



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q2. Is your opinion of Joe Sestak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 138 62 76 16 20 47 38 17 4 22 38 32 22 20 133 5 30 108 31 106
C% 35 31 38 41 28 31 38 49 21 28 36 33 38 49 35 29 41 33 33 35
Unfavorable 124 73 51 11 24 51 29 9 4 32 30 31 19 8 117 7 16 106 33 87
C% 31 36 26 28 34 33 29 26 21 40 28 32 33 20 31 41 22 33 35 29
Undecided 81 40 41 6 16 30 24 5 4 16 25 19 10 7 76 5 18 63 12 69
C% 20 20 21 15 23 19 24 14 21 20 24 20 17 17 20 29 25 19 13 23
Don't know 57 26 31 6 11 26 10 4 7 10 13 14 7 6 57 0 9 48 18 39
C% 14 13 16 15 15 17 10 11 37 13 12 15 12 15 15 0 12 15 19 13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q3. Is your opinion of Arlen Specter generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 45 18 27 2 9 15 12 7 1 6 11 13 8 6 41 4 11 34 10 35
C% 11 9 14 5 13 10 12 20 5 8 10 14 14 15 11 24 15 10 11 12
Unfavorable 333 174 159 37 58 129 82 27 17 68 87 80 47 34 320 13 57 274 75 253
C% 83 87 80 95 82 84 81 77 89 85 82 83 81 83 84 76 78 84 80 84
Undecided 18 6 12 0 4 7 6 1 1 4 6 3 3 1 18 0 5 13 6 12
C% 5 3 6 0 6 5 6 3 5 5 6 3 5 2 5 0 7 4 6 4
Don't know 4 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 1
C% 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q4. Is your opinion of Peg Luksik generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  ——mmmmmmmmm mmmmmmm—— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 85 45 40 8 18 32 20 7 1 17 23 25 15 4 80 5 15 70 21 64
Cc% 21 22 20 21 25 21 20 20 5 21 22 26 26 10 21 29 21 22 22 21
Unfavorable 40 23 17 5 6 14 11 4 0 8 10 13 6 3 36 4 10 30 5 35
C% 10 11 9 13 8 9 11 11 0 10 9 14 10 7 9 24 14 9 5 12
Undecided 83 36 47 8 14 29 23 9 4 22 31 14 5 7 83 0 18 65 22 58
C% 21 18 24 21 20 19 23 26 21 28 29 15 9 17 22 0 25 20 23 19
Don't know 192 97 95 18 33 79 47 15 14 33 42 44 32 27 184 8 30 160 46 144
C% 48 48 48 46 46 51 47 43 74 41 40 46 55 66 48 47 41 49 49 48



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q5. Is your opinion of Pat Toomey generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 205 115 90 21 39 84 47 14 8 32 53 55 32 25 198 7 30 175 47 158
C% 51 57 45 54 55 55 47 40 42 40 50 57 55 61 52 41 41 54 50 52
Unfavorable 45 25 20 9 8 14 11 3 1 12 10 13 7 2 40 5 8 37 14 31
C% 11 12 10 23 11 9 11 9 5 15 9 14 12 5 10 29 11 11 15 10
Undecided 75 37 38 2 14 30 20 9 5 21 25 12 9 3 73 2 19 56 17 55
C% 19 18 19 5 20 19 20 26 26 26 24 13 16 7 19 12 26 17 18 18
Don't know 75 24 51 7 10 26 23 9 5 15 18 16 10 11 72 3 16 57 16 57
C% 19 12 26 18 14 17 23 26 26 19 17 17 17 27 19 18 22 18 17 19

10



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q6. Is your opinion of Dan Onorato generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 83 50 33 19 12 22 24 6 6 14 23 19 13 8 77 6 28 55 20 62
Cc% 21 25 17 49 17 14 24 17 32 18 22 20 22 20 20 35 38 17 21 21
Unfavorable 118 62 56 17 30 43 18 10 1 24 27 30 22 14 113 5 15 103 22 96
C% 30 31 28 44 42 28 18 29 5 30 25 31 38 34 30 29 21 32 23 32
Undecided 93 44 49 3 18 35 28 9 5 20 29 22 9 8 89 4 11 82 23 68
C% 23 22 25 8 25 23 28 26 26 25 27 23 16 20 23 24 15 25 24 23
Don't know 106 45 61 0 11 54 31 10 7 22 27 25 14 11 104 2 19 85 29 75
C% 27 22 31 0 15 35 31 29 37 28 25 26 24 27 27 12 26 26 31 25

11



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS

Q7. Is your opinion of Jack Wagner generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)

BANNER 1

GENDER AREA
Fe- South North Cen-
Total Male male West West tral

400 201 199 39 71 154

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100
70 43 27 17 16 21

C% 18 21 14 44 23 14
57 36 21 12 13 17

C% 14 18 11 31 18 11
97 49 48 7 17 36

C% 24 24 24 18 24 23
176 73 103 3 25 80

C% 44 36 52 8 35 52

North
East

101
100

12
12

12
12

25

52
51

Phila

12
34

16
46

18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75

80
100

13
16

12
15

27
34

28

12

106
100

16
15

15
14

29
27

46
43

96
100

12
13

15
16

20
21

49
51

58
100

13
22

41
100

11
27

ETHNICITY
All
White Other
383 17
100 100
69 1
18 6
53 4
14 24
95 2
25 12
166 10
43 59

HOUSEH
UNION
MEMBER

OLD

73
100

15
21

10
14

325
100

55
17

47
14

75
23

148
46

CHILDREN
IN SCHOOL

SYSTEM

Yes No
94 301
100 100
13 57
14 19
18 39
19 13
20 76
21 25
43 129
46 43

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q8. Is your opinion of Anthony Hardy Williams generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 46 22 24 5 4 11 17 9 3 7 11 12 4 9 44 2 7 39 9 36
Cc% 12 11 12 13 6 7 17 26 16 9 10 13 7 22 11 12 10 12 10 12
Unfavorable 78 49 29 10 16 32 15 5 4 12 15 18 16 13 74 4 10 68 14 64
C% 20 24 15 26 23 21 15 14 21 15 14 19 28 32 19 24 14 21 15 21
Undecided 91 50 41 5 16 36 25 9 5 25 27 17 10 7 88 3 24 67 19 72
C% 23 25 21 13 23 23 25 26 26 31 25 18 17 17 23 18 33 21 20 24
Don't know 185 80 105 19 35 75 44 12 7 36 53 49 28 12 177 8 32 151 52 129
C% 46 40 53 49 49 49 44 34 37 45 50 51 48 29 46 47 44 46 55 43

13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q9. Is your opinion of Joseph M. Hoeffel generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 23 12 11 1 7 6 5 4 0 4 4 6 5 4 22 1 2 21 6 17
C% 6 6 6 3 10 4 5 11 0 5 4 6 9 10 6 6 3 6 6 6
Unfavorable 52 34 18 3 4 15 21 9 1 14 17 15 3 2 49 3 19 33 14 37
C% 13 17 9 8 6 10 21 26 5 18 16 16 5 5 13 18 26 10 15 12
Undecided 98 45 53 7 13 40 31 7 6 27 32 18 11 4 95 3 19 79 25 73
C% 25 22 27 18 18 26 31 20 32 34 30 19 19 10 25 18 26 24 27 24
Don't know 227 110 117 28 47 93 44 15 12 35 53 57 39 31 217 10 33 192 49 174
C% 57 55 59 72 66 60 44 43 63 44 50 59 67 76 57 59 45 59 52 58

14



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q10. Is your opinion of Tom Corbett generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 245 142 103 26 56 88 52 23 9 43 64 62 40 27 236 9 51 192 50 192
Cc% 61 71 52 67 79 57 51 66 47 54 60 65 69 66 62 53 70 59 53 64
Unfavorable 57 25 32 7 6 25 15 4 4 14 16 14 8 1 52 5 6 51 18 37
C% 14 12 16 18 8 16 15 11 21 18 15 15 14 2 14 29 8 16 19 12
Undecided 50 20 30 1 5 23 17 4 1 12 16 10 5 6 49 1 7 43 13 37
C% 13 10 15 3 7 15 17 11 5 15 15 10 9 15 13 6 10 13 14 12
Don't know 48 14 34 5 4 18 17 4 5 11 10 10 5 7 46 2 9 39 13 35
C% 12 7 17 13 6 12 17 11 26 14 9 10 9 17 12 12 12 12 14 12

15



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql11. Is your opinion of Samuel E. Rohrer generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 100 50 50 5 17 54 21 3 2 21 27 23 16 11 95 5 17 83 26 74
C% 25 25 25 13 24 35 21 9 11 26 25 24 28 27 25 29 23 26 28 25
Unfavorable 29 15 14 4 7 9 8 1 2 7 7 8 5 0 27 2 5 22 7 18
C% 7 7 7 10 10 6 8 3 11 9 7 8 9 0 7 12 7 7 7 6
Undecided 69 31 38 8 11 24 17 9 7 20 21 13 5 3 68 1 14 55 21 48
C% 17 15 19 21 15 16 17 26 37 25 20 14 9 7 18 6 19 17 22 16
Don't know 202 105 97 22 36 67 55 22 8 32 51 52 32 27 193 9 37 165 40 161
C% 51 52 49 56 51 44 54 63 42 40 48 54 55 66 50 53 51 51 43 53

16



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Qlla. Is your opinion of Ed Rendell generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 67 27 40 4 7 20 20 16 6 17 16 13 8 7 62 5 11 56 19 47
Cc% 17 13 20 10 10 13 20 46 32 21 15 14 14 17 16 29 15 17 20 16
Unfavorable 303 159 144 34 60 122 69 18 13 57 80 77 48 28 292 11 60 241 68 231
C% 76 79 72 87 85 79 68 51 68 71 75 80 83 68 76 65 82 74 72 77
Undecided 26 14 12 1 4 10 10 1 0 6 9 6 2 3 25 1 2 24 7 19
C% 7 7 6 3 6 6 10 3 0 8 8 6 3 7 7 6 3 7 7 6
Don't know 4 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 0 4
C% 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 1 0 0 1 0 1

17



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q19. If the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate was held today and the candidates were Peg Luksik or Pat Toomey for whom will you vote or toward whom would you LEAN at
this time?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  ——mmmmmmmmm mmmm e

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Luksik 35 16 19 3 7 11 10 4 2 9 9 7 6 2 34 1 7 28 6 29
C% 9 8 10 8 10 7 10 11 11 11 8 7 10 5 9 6 10 9 6 10
Toomey 238 138 100 28 43 92 57 18 7 40 61 65 37 28 226 12 40 198 54 183
C% 60 69 50 72 61 60 56 51 37 50 58 68 64 68 59 71 55 61 57 61
Undecided 125 45 80 8 20 51 33 13 10 31 35 23 15 11 121 4 26 97 34 87
C% 31 22 40 21 28 33 33 37 53 39 33 24 26 27 32 24 36 30 36 29
Refused 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
C% 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

18



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q20. If the Republican Primary for Governor was held today and the candidates were Tom Corbett or Samuel E. Rohrer for whom will you vote or toward whom would you
LEAN at this time?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Corbett 231 134 97 30 53 73 50 25 10 41 57 61 39 23 222 9 49 182 47 183
C% 58 67 49 77 75 47 50 71 53 51 54 64 67 56 58 53 67 56 50 61
Rohrer 78 42 36 3 9 48 15 3 2 19 23 16 11 7 75 3 9 69 22 56
C% 20 21 18 8 13 31 15 9 11 24 22 17 19 17 20 18 12 21 23 19
Undecided 86 22 64 6 8 31 34 7 7 20 25 16 7 11 81 5 15 69 25 57
Cc% 22 11 32 15 11 20 34 20 37 25 24 17 12 27 21 29 21 21 27 19
Refused 5 3 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 5 0 0 5 0 5
C% 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 2

19



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q21. The state legislature is currently examining a bill that would legalize medical marijuana. Would create a doctor supervised medical marijuana plan where
marijuana would only be accessible through prescription. PA's six percent sales tax would apply to medical marijuana sales. Do you support this bill?

BANNER 1

HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o

Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very supportive 52 27 25 3 11 22 13 3 3 11 17 12 7 2 49 3 10 42 13 39
C% 13 13 13 8 15 14 13 9 16 14 16 13 12 5 13 18 14 13 14 13
Somewhat supportive 126 61 65 8 23 50 31 14 5 29 32 32 18 10 122 4 25 101 24 99
C% 32 30 33 21 32 32 31 40 26 36 30 33 31 24 32 24 34 31 26 33
Not very supportive 64 36 28 14 11 19 13 7 5 13 13 16 11 6 61 3 11 53 16 48
C% 16 18 14 36 15 12 13 20 26 16 12 17 19 15 16 18 15 16 17 16
Not at all supportive 150 73 77 14 24 60 42 10 6 27 43 32 19 23 143 7 27 123 41 109
C% 38 36 39 36 34 39 42 29 32 34 41 33 33 56 37 41 37 38 44 36
Undecided 6 3 3 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 6 0 0 4 0 4
C% 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 1
Refused 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
C% 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

20



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q22. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o
Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 73 41 32 13 12 19 21 8 8 15 27 16 6 1 67 6 73 0 15 58
C% 18 20 16 33 17 12 21 23 42 19 25 17 10 2 17 35 100 0 16 19
No 325 159 166 26 59 134 79 27 11 65 79 79 51 40 314 11 0 325 79 243
C% 81 79 83 67 83 87 78 77 58 81 75 82 88 98 82 65 0 100 84 81
Undecided 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
023. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
GENDER AREA AGE ETHNICITY UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
Fe- South North Cen- North Over All  —mmmmmmmmmm mmmmmm— o
Total Male male West West tral East Phila 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65-75 75 White Other Yes No Yes No
Total 400 201 199 39 71 154 101 35 19 80 106 96 58 41 383 17 73 325 94 301

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 94 38 56 18 14 34 23 5 8 45 37 3 1 0 90 4 15 79 94 0
C% 24 19 28 46 20 22 23 14 42 56 35 3 2 0 23 24 21 24 100 0
No 301 162 139 21 57 118 76 29 11 33 68 92 56 41 288 13 58 243 0 301
C% 75 81 70 54 80 77 75 83 58 41 64 96 97 100 75 76 79 75 0 100
Undecided 3 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0
C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Refused 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Area

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South West 39 4 32 3 4 34 1 0 16 11 6 6 2 37 0 0 21 9 2 7
C% 10 8 10 14 6 11 4 0 12 9 7 11 4 11 0 0 10 20 3 9
North West 71 7 63 1 7 60 4 0 20 24 16 11 9 58 4 0 39 8 14 10
C% 18 13 20 5 10 20 15 0 14 19 20 19 20 17 22 0 19 18 19 13
Central 154 19 126 6 20 122 10 2 47 51 30 26 15 129 7 3 84 14 30 26
C% 39 37 39 27 30 40 38 50 34 41 37 46 33 39 39 75 41 31 40 35
North East 101 13 77 10 20 69 10 2 38 29 24 10 12 82 6 1 47 11 20 23
C% 25 25 24 45 30 23 38 50 28 23 30 18 27 25 33 25 23 24 27 31
Philly 35 9 24 2 16 18 1 0 17 9 5 4 7 27 1 0 14 3 9 9
C% 9 17 7 9 24 6 4 0 12 7 6 7 16 8 6 0 7 7 12 12
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Gender

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 201 18 172 10 27 159 14 1 62 73 40 26 18 174 6 3 115 25 37 24
C% 50 35 53 45 40 52 54 25 45 59 49 46 40 52 33 75 56 56 49 32
Female 199 34 150 12 40 144 12 3 76 51 41 31 27 159 12 1 90 20 38 51
C% 50 65 47 55 60 48 46 75 55 41 51 54 60 48 67 25 44 44 51 68
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S4. Can you tell me when the Pennsylvania Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
May 18th 203 22 169 11 26 157 19 1 72 59 47 25 26 166 10 1 116 22 35 30
C% 51 42 52 50 39 52 73 25 52 48 58 44 58 50 56 25 57 49 47 40
Next week 34 5 26 2 6 27 0 1 14 9 4 7 2 31 1 0 14 4 7 9
C% 9 10 8 9 9 9 0 25 10 7 5 12 4 9 6 0 7 9 9 12
Next Tuesday 103 16 82 4 14 84 4 1 36 38 13 16 8 87 7 1 52 10 17 24
C% 26 31 25 18 21 28 15 25 26 31 16 28 18 26 39 25 25 22 23 32
May 36 3 30 2 8 27 1 0 7 12 9 8 5 31 0 0 12 8 9 7
C% 9 6 9 9 12 9 4 0 5 10 11 14 11 9 0 0 6 18 12 9
This month 24 6 15 3 13 8 2 1 9 6 8 1 4 18 0 2 11 1 7 5
C% 6 12 5 14 19 3 8 25 7 5 10 2 9 5 0 50 5 2 9 7
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S7. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1
26-35 16 4 9 3 6 10 0 0 4 3 4 5 1 14 1 0 8 1 3 4
C% 4 8 3 14 9 3 0 0 3 2 5 9 2 4 6 0 4 2 4 5
36-45 80 9 68 2 17 57 6 0 22 32 16 10 6 68 4 2 32 12 21 15
C% 20 17 21 9 25 19 23 0 16 26 20 18 13 20 22 50 16 27 28 20
46-55 106 15 82 7 16 80 9 1 38 30 25 13 11 87 6 2 53 10 25 18

C% 27 29 25 32 24 26 35 25 28 24 31 23 24 26 33 50 26 22 33 24

56-65 96 16 75 5 13 77 6 0 32 31 19 14 13 80 3 0 55 13 12 16
C% 24 31 23 23 19 25 23 0 23 25 23 25 29 24 17 0 27 29 16 21
65-75 58 4 49 4 8 48 2 0 22 19 10 7 8 47 3 0 32 7 9 10
C% 15 8 15 18 12 16 8 0 16 15 12 12 18 14 17 0 16 16 12 13
Over 75 41 4 36 1 7 28 3 3 20 8 7 6 6 34 1 0 25 2 3 11
C% 10 8 11 5 10 9 12 75 14 6 9 11 13 10 6 0 12 4 4 15
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
S8. Are you?

Total

White (Caucasian)

Black

(African American)

Asian

Hispanic/Latino

Other

Refused

(#5349)

OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL

Un- Un- Don't
Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know

BANNER 2

OPINION OF SESTAK

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF SPECTER

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF TOOMEY

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

383 49 310 20 62 292 25 4

C% 96 94 96 91 93 96 96 100
3 2 1 0 2 1 0 0

C% 1 4 0 0 3 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0

C% 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0
9 1 6 2 3 6 0 0

C% 2 2 2 9 4 2 0 0

w

w

27

81
100

76
94

57
100

57
100

333
100

320
96

~

18
100

18
100

4
100

4
100

S

[N

75
100

[N}

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 52 52 0 0 26 22 4 0 24 11 11 6 17 33 2 0 16 8 14 14
C% 13 100 0 0 39 7 15 0 17 9 14 11 38 10 11 0 8 18 19 19
Unfavorable 322 0 322 0 34 267 18 3 102 111 63 46 22 284 13 3 182 35 56 49
C% 81 0 100 0 51 88 69 75 74 90 78 81 49 85 72 75 89 78 75 65
Undecided 22 0 0 22 6 11 4 1 11 2 5 4 5 14 2 1 5 1 5 11
C% 6 0 0 100 9 4 15 25 8 2 6 7 11 4 11 25 2 2 7 15
Don't know 4 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 1
C% 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 6 0 1 2 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q2. Is your opinion of Joe Sestak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 138 24 102 11 27 101 9 1 138 0 0 0 17 114 7 0 79 23 15 21
C% 35 46 32 50 40 33 35 25 100 0 0 0 38 34 39 0 39 51 20 28
Unfavorable 124 11 111 2 14 103 7 0 0 124 0 0 14 105 3 2 68 16 22 18
C% 31 21 34 9 21 34 27 0 0 100 0 0 31 32 17 50 33 36 29 24
Undecided 81 11 63 5 16 54 10 1 0 0 81 0 5 71 5 0 41 2 27 11
C% 20 21 20 23 24 18 38 25 0 0 100 0 11 21 28 0 20 4 36 15
Don't know 57 6 46 4 10 45 0 2 0 0 0 57 9 43 3 2 17 4 11 25
C% 14 12 14 18 15 15 0 50 0 0 0 100 20 13 17 50 8 9 15 33
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q3. Is your opinion of Arlen Specter generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 45 17 22 5 22 17 6 0 17 14 5 9 45 0 0 0 14 7 5 19
C% 11 33 7 23 33 6 23 0 12 11 6 16 100 0 0 0 7 16 7 25
Unfavorable 333 33 284 14 37 277 16 3 114 105 71 43 0 333 0 0 184 37 67 45
C% 83 63 88 64 55 91 62 75 83 85 88 75 0 100 0 0 90 82 89 60
Undecided 18 2 13 2 7 9 2 0 7 3 5 3 0 0 18 0 5 1 3 9
C% 5 4 4 9 10 3 8 0 5 2 6 5 0 0 100 0 2 2 4 12
Don't know 4 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2
C% 1 0 1 5 1 0 8 25 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 100 1 0 0 3
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS

Q4. Is your opinion of Peg Luksik generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)

OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL

Un- Un- Don't
Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know

BANNER 2

OPINION OF SESTAK

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF SPECTER

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF TOOMEY

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
85 13 69 3 5 69 11 0

C% 21 25 21 14 7 23 42 0
40 3 36 1 3 36 1 0

C% 10 6 11 5 4 12 4 0
83 9 67 6 15 63 5 0

C% 21 17 21 27 22 21 19 0
192 27 150 12 44 135 9 4

C% 48 52 47 55 66 45 35 100

138
100

36
26

30
22

60
43

124
100

25
20

21
17

19
15

59
48

31

81
100

16

20

28

33
41

40
70

30
67

36
11

71
21

148

10
56

100

205
100

45
22

81
40

11
24

22
49

75
100

12
16

30
40

27
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS

Q5. Is your opinion of Pat Toomey generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)

OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL

Un- Un- Don't
Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know

BANNER 2

OPINION OF SESTAK

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF SPECTER

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF TOOMEY

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
205 16 182 5 19 168 17 1

C% 51 31 57 23 28 55 65 25
45 8 35 1 8 35 2 0

C% 11 15 11 5 12 12 8 0
75 14 56 5 18 54 3 0

C% 19 27 17 23 27 18 12 0
75 14 49 11 22 46 4 3

C% 19 27 15 50 33 15 15 75

138
100

79
57

23
17

15
11

21
15

124
100

68
16
13

22
18

18
15

32

81
100

27

11
14

57
100

11

25
44

19
42

37
11

67
20

45
14

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q6. Is your opinion of Dan Onorato generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 83 13 60 8 20 57 6 0 46 21 14 2 11 66 4 2 41 15 16 11
C% 21 25 19 36 30 19 23 0 33 17 17 4 24 20 22 50 20 33 21 15
Unfavorable 118 12 105 1 9 107 2 0 39 52 19 8 4 110 4 0 70 18 19 11
C% 30 23 33 5 13 35 8 0 28 42 23 14 9 33 22 0 34 40 25 15
Undecided 93 10 79 4 12 69 11 1 23 29 31 10 11 77 5 0 42 3 30 18
C% 23 19 25 18 18 23 42 25 17 23 38 18 24 23 28 0 20 7 40 24
Don't know 106 17 78 9 26 70 7 3 30 22 17 37 19 80 5 2 52 9 10 35
C% 27 33 24 41 39 23 27 75 22 18 21 65 42 24 28 50 25 20 13 47
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS

(#5349)

Q7. Is your opinion of Jack Wagner generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

OPINION OF OBAMA

Un-
Total Favor favor Undec

400 52 322 22

C% 100 100 100 100
70 9 52 7

C% 18 17 16 32
57 3 54 0

C% 14 6 17 0
97 12 82 2

C% 24 23 25 9
176 28 134 13

C% 44 54 42 59

OPINION OF RENDELL

Un-

Favor favor Undec

15
22

42

303
100

59
19

52
17

73
24

119

BANNER 2

OPINION OF SESTAK

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

138
100

40
29

16
12

20
14

62
45

124
100

14
11

26
21

30
24

54
44

34

81
100

10
12

10
12

34
42

27

13
23

33

OPINION OF SPECTER

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

10
22

30
67

55
17

79
24

135
41

100

OPINION OF TOOMEY

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

205
100

47
23

26
13

47
23

85
41

45
100

10
22

18
40

35
47

26

11
15

13
17

47

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
08. Is your opinion of Anthony Hardy Williams generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 46 14 30 2 17 28 1 0 32 10 3 1 11 34 1 0 26 6 5 9
C% 12 27 9 9 25 9 4 0 23 8 4 2 24 10 6 0 13 13 7 12
Unfavorable 78 5 69 3 2 73 2 1 29 34 11 4 7 71 0 0 51 9 10 8
C% 20 10 21 14 3 24 8 25 21 27 14 7 16 21 0 0 25 20 13 11
Undecided 91 14 73 4 14 61 15 1 17 31 39 4 6 74 9 2 43 4 39 5
C% 23 27 23 18 21 20 58 25 12 25 48 7 13 22 50 50 21 9 52 7
Don't know 185 19 150 13 34 141 8 2 60 49 28 48 21 154 8 2 85 26 21 53
C% 46 37 47 59 51 47 31 50 43 40 35 84 47 46 44 50 41 58 28 71
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS

Q9. Is your opinion of Joseph M. Hoeffel generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)

OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL

Un- Un- Don't
Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know

BANNER 2

OPINION OF SESTAK

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF SPECTER

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

OPINION OF TOOMEY

Un-

Don't

Favor favor Undec know

400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
23 4 19 0 5 18 0 0

C% 6 8 6 0 7 6 0 0
52 5 44 2 9 40 3 0

C% 13 10 14 9 13 13 12 0
98 20 75 3 22 68 8 0

C% 25 38 23 14 33 22 31 0
227 23 184 17 31 177 15 4

C% 57 44 57 77 46 58 58 100

138
100

16
12

19
14

32
23

71
51

124
100

25
20

30
24

64
52

36

81
100

57
100

28
62

41
12

85
26

187

o

o

4
100

27
13

54
26

113

22
49

o

34
45

32
43

11
15

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q10. Is your opinion of Tom Corbett generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 245 33 199 10 30 195 18 2 97 75 46 27 32 206 5 2 158 23 36 28
C% 61 63 62 45 45 64 69 50 70 60 57 47 71 62 28 50 77 51 48 37
Unfavorable 57 7 47 3 12 43 2 0 14 28 9 6 5 46 6 0 25 13 9 10
C% 14 13 15 14 18 14 8 0 10 23 11 11 11 14 33 0 12 29 12 13
Undecided 50 5 42 3 12 36 2 0 14 12 18 6 3 43 4 0 13 5 22 10
C% 13 10 13 14 18 12 8 0 10 10 22 11 7 13 22 0 6 11 29 13
Don't know 48 7 34 6 13 29 4 2 13 9 8 18 5 38 3 2 9 4 8 27
C% 12 13 11 27 19 10 15 50 9 7 10 32 11 11 17 50 4 9 11 36
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql11. Is your opinion of Samuel E. Rohrer generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 100 3 97 0 6 85 8 1 29 38 19 14 2 94 4 0 70 7 15 8
C% 25 6 30 0 9 28 31 25 21 31 23 25 4 28 22 0 34 16 20 11
Unfavorable 29 3 21 4 2 27 0 0 12 15 2 0 1 26 2 0 7 13 4 5
C% 7 6 7 18 3 9 0 0 9 12 2 0 2 8 11 0 3 29 5 7
Undecided 69 10 54 4 12 52 5 0 23 16 23 7 3 62 4 0 36 1 30 2
C% 17 19 17 18 18 17 19 0 17 13 28 12 7 19 22 0 18 2 40 3
Don't know 202 36 150 14 47 139 13 3 74 55 37 36 39 151 8 4 92 24 26 60
C% 51 69 47 64 70 46 50 75 54 44 46 63 87 45 44 100 45 53 35 80
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Qlla. Is your opinion of Ed Rendell generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 67 26 34 6 67 0 0 0 27 14 16 10 22 37 7 1 19 8 18 22
C% 17 50 11 27 100 0 0 0 20 11 20 18 49 11 39 25 9 18 24 29
Unfavorable 303 22 267 11 0 303 0 0 101 103 54 45 17 277 9 0 168 35 54 46
C% 76 42 83 50 0 100 0 0 73 83 67 79 38 83 50 0 82 78 72 61
Undecided 26 4 18 4 0 0 26 0 9 7 10 0 6 16 2 2 17 2 3 4
C% 7 8 6 18 0 0 100 0 7 6 12 0 13 5 11 50 8 4 4 5
Don't know 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 3
C% 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 100 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 25 0 0 0 4
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q19. If the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate was held today and the candidates were Peg Luksik or Pat Toomey for whom will you vote or toward whom would you LEAN at
this time?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Luksik 35 9 24 2 7 23 5 0 15 11 4 5 6 29 0 0 11 9 12 3
C% 9 17 7 9 10 8 19 0 11 9 5 9 13 9 0 0 5 20 16 4
Toomey 238 21 211 4 20 202 14 2 90 88 45 15 14 219 3 2 177 21 23 17
C% 60 40 66 18 30 67 54 50 65 71 56 26 31 66 17 50 86 47 31 23
Undecided 125 22 85 16 39 77 7 2 33 23 32 37 25 84 14 2 16 14 40 55
C% 31 42 26 73 58 25 27 50 24 19 40 65 56 25 78 50 8 31 53 73
Refused 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
C% 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q020. If the Republican Primary for Governor was held today and the candidates were Tom Corbett or Samuel E. Rohrer for whom will you vote or toward whom would you
LEAN at this time?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Corbett 231 33 187 8 33 182 15 1 91 69 46 25 29 193 7 2 135 28 39 29
C% 58 63 58 36 49 60 58 25 66 56 57 44 64 58 39 50 66 62 52 39
Rohrer 78 1 76 1 5 69 4 0 20 37 12 9 3 73 2 0 42 7 16 13
C% 20 2 24 5 7 23 15 0 14 30 15 16 7 22 11 0 20 16 21 17
Undecided 86 17 56 12 28 49 7 2 27 15 23 21 10 66 9 1 26 9 19 32
C% 22 33 17 55 42 16 27 50 20 12 28 37 22 20 50 25 13 20 25 43
Refused 5 1 3 1 1 3 0 1 0 3 0 2 3 1 0 1 2 1 1 1
C% 1 2 1 5 1 1 0 25 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 25 1 2 1 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q21. The state legislature is currently examining a bill that would legalize medical marijuana. Would create a doctor supervised medical marijuana plan where
marijuana would only be accessible through prescription. PA's six percent sales tax would apply to medical marijuana sales. Do you support this bill?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very supportive 52 6 42 4 14 36 1 1 18 18 12 4 5 16 1 0 24 11 8 9
cs 13 12 13 18 21 12 4 25 13 15 15 7 11 14 6 0 12 24 11 12
Somewhat supportive 126 26 93 5 20 94 11 1 45 37 22 22 19 96 9 2 55 15 28 28
cs 32 50 29 23 30 31 42 25 33 30 27 39 42 29 50 50 27 33 37 37
Not very supportive 64 6 51 7 9 53 2 0 21 20 14 9 6 56 2 0 39 4 14 7
cs 16 12 16 32 13 17 8 0 15 16 17 16 13 17 11 0 19 9 19 9
Not at all supportive 150 13 131 4 24 114 10 2 54 16 31 19 15 127 6 2 86 15 22 27
cs 38 25 41 18 36 38 38 50 39 37 38 33 33 38 33 50 42 33 29 36
Undecided 6 1 3 2 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 6 0 0 1 0 1 4
cs 2 2 1 9 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 5
Refused 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
cs 1 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q22. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 73 14 53 6 11 60 2 0 30 16 18 9 11 57 5 0 30 8 19 16
C% 18 27 16 27 16 20 8 0 22 13 22 16 24 17 28 0 15 18 25 21
No 325 38 269 14 56 241 24 4 108 106 63 48 34 274 13 4 175 37 56 57
C% 81 73 84 64 84 80 92 100 78 85 78 84 76 82 72 100 85 82 75 76
Undecided 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
C% 1 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
023. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 2
OPINION OF OBAMA OPINION OF RENDELL OPINION OF SESTAK OPINION OF SPECTER OPINION OF TOOMEY
Un- Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't Un- Don't

Total Favor favor Undec Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know Favor favor Undec know

Total 400 52 322 22 67 303 26 4 138 124 81 57 45 333 18 4 205 45 75 75
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 94 12 75 5 19 68 7 0 31 33 12 18 10 75 6 3 47 14 17 16
C% 24 23 23 23 28 22 27 0 22 27 15 32 22 23 33 75 23 31 23 21
No 301 40 244 15 47 231 19 4 106 87 69 39 35 253 12 1 158 31 55 57
C% 75 77 76 68 70 76 73 100 77 70 85 68 78 76 67 25 77 69 73 76
Undecided 3 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
C% 1 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
Refused 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
C% 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Area

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South West 39 8 5 19 17 17 12 5 10 1 3 26 7 5 4 3 8 14 14
C% 10 9 13 23 14 24 21 11 13 4 6 11 12 5 14 6 6 22 9
North West 71 18 6 12 30 16 13 4 16 7 4 56 6 17 7 11 23 11 24
C% 18 21 15 14 25 23 23 9 21 30 8 23 11 17 24 21 18 17 16
Central 154 32 14 22 43 21 17 11 32 6 15 88 25 54 9 22 50 19 60
C% 39 38 35 27 36 30 30 24 41 26 29 36 44 54 31 42 40 30 40
North East 101 20 11 24 18 12 12 17 15 5 21 52 15 21 8 13 31 13 42
C% 25 24 28 29 15 17 21 37 19 22 40 21 26 21 28 25 25 20 28
Philly 35 7 4 6 10 4 3 9 5 4 9 23 4 3 1 3 14 7 10
C% 9 8 10 7 8 6 5 20 6 17 17 9 7 3 3 6 11 11 7
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
Gender

Total

Male

Female

(#

Q
oo

Q
oe

5349)

LUKSIK

Un-

ONORATO

Un-

WAGNER

Un-

BANNER 3
WILLIAMS HOEFFEL
Un- Un-

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

40
100

23
58

17

83
100

50

33
40

118
100

62

56
47

70
100

43
61

27

57
100

36

21
37

46
100

22
48

24

78
100

49

100

12
52

11
48

46

CORBETT

Un-

ROHRER

Un-

Favor favor Favor favor

245
100

142

103
42

57
100

25
44

32

100
100

50

29
100

15
52

14
48

SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL

Some- Not at
Very what very all

52 126 64 1
100 100 100 1

27 61 36
52 48 56

25 65 28
48 52 44

77
51

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S4. Can you tell me when the Pennsylvania Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  =====—m—mmmeoemeeceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
May 18th 203 53 23 43 61 42 25 25 41 15 20 122 26 59 11 20 66 39 73
C% 51 62 58 52 52 60 44 54 53 65 38 50 46 59 38 38 52 61 49
Next week 34 5 3 7 6 5 4 3 6 0 5 22 2 9 2 5 6 4 17
C% 9 6 8 8 5 7 7 7 8 0 10 9 4 9 7 10 5 6 11
Next Tuesday 103 21 11 22 33 17 19 11 25 4 17 69 17 29 11 14 37 13 38
C% 26 25 28 27 28 24 33 24 32 17 33 28 30 29 38 27 29 20 25
May 36 6 1 6 9 2 5 5 2 2 7 17 9 1 3 7 13 3 13
C% 9 7 3 7 8 3 9 11 3 9 13 7 16 1 10 13 10 5 9
This month 24 0 2 5 9 4 4 2 4 2 3 15 3 2 2 6 4 5 9
C% 6 0 5 6 8 6 7 4 5 9 6 6 5 2 7 12 3 8 6
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S7. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1
26-35 16 1 0 6 1 5 2 3 4 0 1 8 4 1 2 3 4 4 5
C% 4 1 0 7 1 7 4 7 5 0 2 3 7 1 7 6 3 6 3
36-45 80 17 8 14 24 13 12 7 12 4 14 43 14 21 7 11 29 13 27
C% 20 20 20 17 20 19 21 15 15 17 27 18 25 21 24 21 23 20 18
46-55 106 23 10 23 27 16 15 11 15 4 17 64 16 27 7 17 32 13 43
C% 27 27 25 28 23 23 26 24 19 17 33 26 28 27 24 33 25 20 29
56-65 96 25 13 19 30 12 15 12 18 6 15 62 14 23 8 12 32 16 32
C% 24 29 33 23 25 17 26 26 23 26 29 25 25 23 28 23 25 25 21
65-75 58 15 6 13 22 13 7 4 16 5 3 40 8 16 5 7 18 11 19
C% 15 18 15 16 19 19 12 9 21 22 6 16 14 16 17 13 14 17 13
Over 75 41 4 3 8 14 11 6 9 13 4 2 27 1 11 0 2 10 6 23
C% 10 5 8 10 12 16 11 20 17 17 4 11 2 11 0 4 8 9 15
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S8. Are you?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

White (Caucasian) 383 80 36 77 113 69 53 44 74 22 49 236 52 95 27 49 122 61 143
C% 96 94 90 93 96 99 93 96 95 96 94 96 91 95 93 94 97 95 95
Black 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
(African American) C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 1
Asian 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
C% 1 0 5 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
Hispanic/Latino 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Other 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1
C% 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1
Refused 9 4 2 3 4 1 1 0 3 1 1 4 2 4 1 2 1 3 3
C% 2 5 5 4 3 1 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 1 5 2
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 52 13 3 13 12 9 3 14 5 4 5 33 7 3 3 6 26 6 13
C% 13 15 8 16 10 13 5 30 6 17 10 13 12 3 10 12 21 9 9
Unfavorable 322 69 36 60 105 52 54 30 69 19 44 199 47 97 21 42 93 51 131
C% 81 81 90 72 89 74 95 65 88 83 85 81 82 97 72 81 74 80 87
Undecided 22 3 1 8 1 7 0 2 3 0 2 10 3 0 4 4 5 7 4
C% 6 4 3 10 1 10 0 4 4 0 4 4 5 0 14 8 4 11 3
Don't know 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q2. Is your opinion of Joe Sestak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 138 36 12 46 39 40 16 32 29 16 19 97 14 29 12 18 45 21 54
C% 35 42 30 55 33 57 28 70 37 70 37 40 25 29 41 35 36 33 36
Unfavorable 124 25 21 21 52 14 26 10 34 5 25 75 28 38 15 18 37 20 46
C% 31 29 53 25 44 20 46 22 44 22 48 31 49 38 52 35 29 31 31
Undecided 81 16 4 14 19 10 10 3 11 1 6 46 9 19 2 12 22 14 31
C% 20 19 10 17 16 14 18 7 14 4 12 19 16 19 7 23 17 22 21
Don't know 57 8 3 2 8 6 5 1 4 1 2 27 6 14 0 4 22 9 19
C% 14 9 8 2 7 9 9 2 5 4 4 11 11 14 0 8 17 14 13
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q3. Is your opinion of Arlen Specter generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 45 7 3 11 4 3 2 11 7 3 8 32 5 2 1 5 19 6 15
C% 11 8 8 13 3 4 4 24 9 13 15 13 9 2 3 10 15 9 10
Unfavorable 333 78 36 66 110 64 55 34 71 20 41 206 46 94 26 46 96 56 127
C% 83 92 90 80 93 91 96 74 91 87 79 84 81 94 90 88 76 88 85
Undecided 18 0 1 4 4 3 0 1 0 0 3 5 6 4 2 1 9 2 6
C% 5 0 3 5 3 4 0 2 0 0 6 2 11 4 7 2 7 3 4
Don't know 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q4. Is your opinion of Peg Luksik generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcoemecc—emee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 85 85 0 13 34 18 12 15 22 9 13 67 6 36 5 8 25 21 29
C% 21 100 0 16 29 26 21 33 28 39 25 27 11 36 17 15 20 33 19
Unfavorable 40 0 40 11 21 11 13 2 14 5 9 23 11 5 11 8 14 5 11
C% 10 0 100 13 18 16 23 4 18 22 17 9 19 5 38 15 11 8 7
Undecided 83 0 0 19 17 17 9 7 10 3 12 58 7 22 4 6 25 17 35
C% 21 0 0 23 14 24 16 15 13 13 23 24 12 22 14 12 20 27 23
Don't know 192 0 0 40 46 24 23 22 32 6 18 97 33 37 9 30 62 21 75
C% 48 0 0 48 39 34 40 48 41 26 35 40 58 37 31 58 49 33 50
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q5. Is your opinion of Pat Toomey generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 205 61 18 41 70 47 26 26 51 11 27 158 25 70 7 24 55 39 86
C% 51 72 45 49 59 67 46 57 65 48 52 64 44 70 24 46 44 61 57
Unfavorable 45 8 11 15 18 10 15 6 9 9 8 23 13 7 13 11 15 4 15
C% 11 9 28 18 15 14 26 13 12 39 15 9 23 7 45 21 12 6 10
Undecided 75 12 6 16 19 9 5 5 10 3 6 36 9 15 4 8 28 14 22
C% 19 14 15 19 16 13 9 11 13 13 12 15 16 15 14 15 22 22 15
Don't know 75 4 5 11 11 4 11 9 8 0 11 28 10 8 5 9 28 7 27
C% 19 5 13 13 9 6 19 20 10 0 21 11 18 8 17 17 22 11 18
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q6. Is your opinion of Dan Onorato generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER = ==-=c—memecmcememcoeeee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 83 13 11 83 0 30 12 18 18 8 16 59 12 15 8 13 32 16 22
C% 21 15 28 100 0 43 21 39 23 35 31 24 21 15 28 25 25 25 15
Unfavorable 118 34 21 0 118 21 30 6 38 8 15 76 23 42 14 21 26 22 44
C% 30 40 53 0 100 30 53 13 49 35 29 31 40 42 48 40 21 34 29
Undecided 93 20 4 0 0 9 9 11 9 5 13 50 13 17 3 8 36 14 35
C% 23 24 10 0 0 13 16 24 12 22 25 20 23 17 10 15 29 22 23
Don't know 106 18 4 0 0 10 6 11 13 2 8 60 9 26 4 10 32 12 49
C% 27 21 10 0 0 14 11 24 17 9 15 24 16 26 14 19 25 19 33
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q7. Is your opinion of Jack Wagner generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER ~ =====—m—mmmcoemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 70 18 11 30 21 70 0 11 20 6 8 59 3 19 8 11 23 10 24
C% 18 21 28 36 18 100 0 24 26 26 15 24 5 19 28 21 18 16 16
Unfavorable 57 12 13 12 30 0 57 8 18 7 14 32 17 12 12 16 15 11 15
C% 14 14 33 14 25 0 100 17 23 30 27 13 30 12 41 31 12 17 10
Undecided 97 25 10 12 31 0 0 11 18 3 13 54 15 29 2 3 42 21 28
C% 24 29 25 14 26 0 0 24 23 13 25 22 26 29 7 6 33 33 19
Don't know 176 30 6 29 36 0 0 16 22 7 17 100 22 40 7 22 46 22 83
C% 44 35 15 35 31 0 0 35 28 30 33 41 39 40 24 42 37 34 55
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
08. Is your opinion of Anthony Hardy Williams generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 46 15 2 18 6 11 8 46 0 7 8 31 3 10 1 5 25 5 11
C% 12 18 5 22 5 16 14 100 0 30 15 13 5 10 3 10 20 8 7
Unfavorable 78 22 14 18 38 20 18 0 78 9 9 60 10 28 13 10 23 15 30
C% 20 26 35 22 32 29 32 0 100 39 17 24 18 28 45 19 18 23 20
Undecided 91 21 9 22 20 15 9 0 0 3 17 55 13 25 3 5 32 22 29
C% 23 25 23 27 17 21 16 0 0 13 33 22 23 25 10 10 25 34 19
Don't know 185 27 15 25 54 24 22 0 0 4 18 99 31 37 12 32 46 22 80
C% 46 32 38 30 46 34 39 0 0 17 35 40 54 37 41 62 37 34 53
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q9. Is your opinion of Joseph M. Hoeffel generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 23 9 5 8 8 6 7 7 9 23 0 19 3 6 6 5 11 1 6
C% 6 11 13 10 7 9 12 15 12 100 0 8 5 6 21 10 9 2 4
Unfavorable 52 13 9 16 15 8 14 8 9 0 52 36 11 14 10 6 24 10 12
C% 13 15 23 19 13 11 25 17 12 0 100 15 19 14 34 12 19 16 8
Undecided 98 25 10 19 27 21 8 12 16 0 0 60 11 27 2 8 29 19 41
C% 25 29 25 23 23 30 14 26 21 0 0 24 19 27 7 15 23 30 27
Don't know 227 38 16 40 68 35 28 19 44 0 0 130 32 53 11 33 62 34 91
C% 57 45 40 48 58 50 49 41 56 0 0 53 56 53 38 63 49 53 61
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q10. Is your opinion of Tom Corbett generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 245 67 23 59 76 59 32 31 60 19 36 245 0 67 20 28 70 46 96
C% 61 79 58 71 64 84 56 67 77 83 69 100 0 67 69 54 56 72 64
Unfavorable 57 6 11 12 23 3 17 3 10 3 11 0 57 16 7 9 25 5 18
C% 14 7 28 14 19 4 30 7 13 13 21 0 100 16 24 17 20 8 12
Undecided 50 9 2 6 8 4 5 7 4 1 5 0 0 9 0 6 14 9 20
C% 13 11 5 7 7 6 9 15 5 4 10 0 0 9 0 12 11 14 13
Don't know 48 3 4 6 11 4 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 8 2 9 17 4 16
C% 12 4 10 7 9 6 5 11 5 0 0 0 0 8 7 17 13 6 11

59



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql11. Is your opinion of Samuel E. Rohrer generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 100 36 5 15 42 19 12 10 28 6 14 67 16 100 0 11 32 19 34
C% 25 42 13 18 36 27 21 22 36 26 27 27 28 100 0 21 25 30 23
Unfavorable 29 5 11 8 14 8 12 1 13 6 10 20 7 0 29 8 9 4 6
C% 7 6 28 10 12 11 21 2 17 26 19 8 12 0 100 15 7 6 4
Undecided 69 19 6 17 13 13 9 8 9 1 10 41 7 0 0 6 22 21 20
C% 17 22 15 20 11 19 16 17 12 4 19 17 12 0 0 12 17 33 13
Don't know 202 25 18 43 49 30 24 27 28 10 18 117 27 0 0 27 63 20 90
C% 51 29 45 52 42 43 42 59 36 43 35 48 47 0 0 52 50 31 60
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Qlla. Is your opinion of Ed Rendell generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ======m—mmmcmemecceemee
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 67 5 3 20 9 7 3 17 2 5 9 30 12 6 2 14 20 9 24
C% 17 6 8 24 8 10 5 37 3 22 17 12 21 6 7 27 16 14 16
Unfavorable 303 69 36 57 107 59 52 28 73 18 40 195 43 85 27 36 94 53 114
C% 76 81 90 69 91 84 91 61 94 78 77 80 75 85 93 69 75 83 76
Undecided 26 11 1 6 2 3 1 1 2 0 3 18 2 8 0 1 11 2 10
C% 7 13 3 7 2 4 2 2 3 0 6 7 4 8 0 2 9 3 7
Don't know 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 2
C% 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q19. If the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate was held today and the candidates were Peg Luksik or Pat Toomey for whom will you vote or toward whom would you LEAN at
this time?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  —-—=—==—=—=——=————————————
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Luksik 35 21 2 6 9 7 5 8 9 4 3 22 2 10 1 4 14 6 11
C% 9 25 5 7 8 10 9 17 12 17 6 9 4 10 3 8 11 9 7
Toomey 238 58 27 50 87 49 43 24 59 16 37 175 33 69 16 32 61 46 98
C% 60 68 68 60 74 70 75 52 76 70 71 71 58 69 55 62 48 72 65
Undecided 125 6 10 27 20 14 8 14 10 3 11 47 21 21 11 16 50 12 40
C% 31 7 25 33 17 20 14 30 13 13 21 19 37 21 38 31 40 19 27
Refused 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
C% 1 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q20. If the Republican Primary for Governor was held today and the candidates were Tom Corbett or Samuel E. Rohrer for whom will you vote or toward whom would you
LEAN at this time?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER ~ -——=====—=——=————————————
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Corbett 231 49 24 61 73 56 35 33 46 18 36 190 14 35 19 31 71 41 86
C% 58 58 60 73 62 80 61 72 59 78 69 78 25 35 66 60 56 64 57
Rohrer 78 23 8 8 32 6 17 6 25 3 11 35 24 57 2 10 24 13 30
C% 20 27 20 10 27 9 30 13 32 13 21 14 42 57 7 19 19 20 20
Undecided 86 13 7 14 10 8 4 7 7 2 4 20 16 8 7 11 28 10 32
C% 22 15 18 17 8 11 7 15 9 9 8 8 28 8 24 21 22 16 21
Refused 5 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 2
C% 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q21. The state legislature is currently examining a bill that would legalize medical marijuana. Would create a doctor supervised medical marijuana plan where
marijuana would only be accessible through prescription. PA's six percent sales tax would apply to medical marijuana sales. Do you support this bill?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER ~ -——=====—=——=————————————
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very supportive 52 8 8 13 21 11 16 5 10 5 6 28 9 11 8 52 0 0 0
C% 13 9 20 16 18 16 28 11 13 22 12 11 16 11 28 100 0 0 0
Somewhat supportive 126 25 14 32 26 23 15 25 23 11 24 70 25 32 9 0 126 0 0
C% 32 29 35 39 22 33 26 54 29 48 46 29 44 32 31 0 100 0 0
Not very supportive 64 21 5 16 22 10 11 5 15 1 10 46 5 19 4 0 0 64 0
C% 16 25 13 19 19 14 19 11 19 4 19 19 9 19 14 0 0 100 0
Not at all supportive 150 29 11 22 44 24 15 11 30 6 12 96 18 34 6 0 0 0 150
C% 38 34 28 27 37 34 26 24 38 26 23 39 32 34 21 0 0 0 100
Undecided 6 2 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
C% 2 2 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 7 0 0 0 0
Refused 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q22. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ———————————————————————
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 73 15 10 28 15 15 10 7 10 2 19 51 6 17 5 10 25 11 27
C% 18 18 25 34 13 21 18 15 13 9 37 21 11 17 17 19 20 17 18
No 325 70 30 55 103 55 47 39 68 21 33 192 51 83 22 42 101 53 123
C% 81 82 75 66 87 79 82 85 87 91 63 78 89 83 76 81 80 83 82
Undecided 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
023. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 3
SUPPORTIVE OF MEDICAL
MARIJUANA BILL
LUKSIK ONORATO WAGNER WILLIAMS HOEFFEL CORBETT ROHRER  ———————————————————————
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Some- Not at

Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Very what very all

Total 400 85 40 83 118 70 57 46 78 23 52 245 57 100 29 52 126 64 150
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 94 21 5 20 22 13 18 9 14 6 14 50 18 26 7 13 24 16 41
C% 24 25 13 24 19 19 32 20 18 26 27 20 32 26 24 25 19 25 27
No 301 64 35 62 96 57 39 36 64 17 37 192 37 74 18 39 99 48 109
C% 75 75 88 75 81 81 68 78 82 74 71 78 65 74 62 75 79 75 73
Undecided 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 7 0 1 0 0
Refused 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 2 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Area

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South West 39 3 28 8 30 3 6
C% 10 9 12 6 13 4 7
North West 71 7 43 20 53 9 8
C% 18 20 18 16 23 12 9
Central 154 11 92 51 73 48 31
C% 39 31 39 41 32 62 36
North East 101 10 57 33 50 15 34
C% 25 29 24 26 22 19 40
Philly 35 4 18 13 25 3 7
C% 9 11 8 10 11 4 8
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
Gender

Total

Male

Female

(#

Q
oo

Q
oe

BANNER 4

Undec

125
100

45

80

5349)
VOTE FOR SENATE
Total Luksik Toomey
400 35 238
100 100 100
201 16 138
50 46 58
199 19 100
50 54 42

64

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Corbett Rohrer

231
100

134

97
42

78
100

42

36
46

86
100

22
26

64
74
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S4. Can you tell me when the Pennsylvania Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
May 18th 203 20 122 59 116 41 44
C% 51 57 51 47 50 53 51
Next week 34 3 22 9 14 8 12
C% 9 9 9 7 6 10 14
Next Tuesday 103 11 63 29 66 23 13
C% 26 31 26 23 29 29 15
May 36 1 15 20 18 4 12
C% 9 3 6 16 8 5 14
This month 24 0 16 8 17 2 5
C% 6 0 7 6 7 3 6
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S7. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 3 0 1 2 1 1 1
C% 1 0 0 2 0 1 1
26-35 16 2 6 8 9 1 6
C% 4 6 3 6 4 1 7
36-45 80 9 40 31 41 19 20
C% 20 26 17 25 18 24 23
46-55 106 9 61 35 57 23 25
C% 27 26 26 28 25 29 29
56-65 96 7 65 23 61 16 16
C% 24 20 27 18 26 21 19
65-75 58 6 37 15 39 11 7
C% 15 17 16 12 17 14 8
Over 75 41 2 28 11 23 7 11
C% 10 6 12 9 10 9 13
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S8. Are you?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White (Caucasian) 383 34 226 121 222 75 81
C% 96 97 95 97 96 96 94
Black 3 1 2 0 3 0 0
(African American) C% 1 3 1 0 1 0 0
Asian 2 0 2 0 0 0 2
C% 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Hispanic/Latino 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 2 0 1 1 1 1 0
C% 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
Refused 9 0 6 3 4 2 3
C% 2 0 3 2 2 3 3
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 52 9 21 22 33 1 17
C% 13 26 9 18 14 1 20
Unfavorable 322 24 211 85 187 76 56
C% 81 69 89 68 81 97 65
Undecided 22 2 4 16 8 1 12
C% 6 6 2 13 3 1 14
Don't know 4 0 2 2 3 0 1
C% 1 0 1 2 1 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q2. Is your opinion of Joe Sestak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 138 15 90 33 91 20 27
C% 35 43 38 26 39 26 31
Unfavorable 124 11 88 23 69 37 15
C% 31 31 37 18 30 47 17
Undecided 81 4 45 32 46 12 23
C% 20 11 19 26 20 15 27
Don't know 57 5 15 37 25 9 21
C% 14 14 6 30 11 12 24
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q3. Is your opinion of Arlen Specter generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 45 6 14 25 29 3 10
C% 11 17 6 20 13 4 12
Unfavorable 333 29 219 84 193 73 66
C% 83 83 92 67 84 94 77
Undecided 18 0 3 14 7 2 9
C% 5 0 1 11 3 3 10
Don't know 4 0 2 2 2 0 1
C% 1 0 1 2 1 0 1
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q4. Is your opinion of Peg Luksik generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 85 21 58 6 49 23 13
C% 21 60 24 5 21 29 15
Unfavorable 40 2 27 10 24 8 7
C% 10 6 11 8 10 10 8
Undecided 83 5 48 29 53 14 16
C% 21 14 20 23 23 18 19
Don't know 192 7 105 80 105 33 50
C% 48 20 44 64 45 42 58
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q5. Is your opinion of Pat Toomey generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 205 11 177 16 135 42 26
C% 51 31 74 13 58 54 30
Unfavorable 45 9 21 14 28 7 9
C% 11 26 9 11 12 9 10
Undecided 75 12 23 40 39 16 19
C% 19 34 10 32 17 21 22
Don't know 75 3 17 55 29 13 32
C% 19 9 7 44 13 17 37
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q6. Is your opinion of Dan Onorato generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 83 6 50 27 6l 8 14
Cc% 21 17 21 22 26 10 16
Unfavorable 118 9 87 20 73 32 10
C% 30 26 37 16 32 41 12
Undecided 93 9 47 37 58 16 19
C% 23 26 20 30 25 21 22
Don't know 106 11 54 41 39 22 43
C% 27 31 23 33 17 28 50
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q7. Is your opinion of Jack Wagner generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 70 7 49 14 56 6 8
C% 18 20 21 11 24 8 9
Unfavorable 57 5 43 8 35 17 4
C% 14 14 18 6 15 22 5
Undecided 97 9 48 40 49 25 22
C% 24 26 20 32 21 32 26
Don't know 176 14 98 63 91 30 52
C% 44 40 41 50 39 38 60
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q8. Is your opinion of Anthony Hardy Williams generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 46 8 24 14 33 6 7
Cc% 12 23 10 11 14 8 8
Unfavorable 78 9 59 10 46 25 7
C% 20 26 25 8 20 32 8
Undecided 91 6 52 32 55 15 19
C% 23 17 22 26 24 19 22
Don't know 185 12 103 69 97 32 53
C% 46 34 43 55 42 41 62
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q9. Is your opinion of Joseph M. Hoeffel generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 23 4 16 3 18 3 2
C% 6 11 7 2 8 4 2
Unfavorable 52 3 37 11 36 11 4
C% 13 9 16 9 16 14 5
Undecided 98 13 55 29 61 18 19
C% 25 37 23 23 26 23 22
Don't know 227 15 130 82 116 46 61
C% 57 43 55 66 50 59 71
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q10. Is your opinion of Tom Corbett generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 245 22 175 47 190 35 20
C% 61 63 74 38 82 45 23
Unfavorable 57 2 33 21 14 24 16
C% 14 6 14 17 6 31 19
Undecided 50 8 19 23 18 12 20
C% 13 23 8 18 8 15 23
Don't know 48 3 11 34 9 7 30
C% 12 9 5 27 4 9 35
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Qll. Is your opinion of Samuel E. Rohrer generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 100 10 69 21 35 57 8
C% 25 29 29 17 15 73 9
Unfavorable 29 1 16 11 19 2 7
C% 7 3 7 9 8 3 8
Undecided 69 12 35 22 45 6 17
C% 17 34 15 18 19 8 20
Don't know 202 12 118 71 132 13 54
C% 51 34 50 57 57 17 63
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Qlla. Is your opinion of Ed Rendell generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 67 7 20 39 33 5 28
Cc% 17 20 8 31 14 6 33
Unfavorable 303 23 202 77 182 69 49
C% 76 66 85 62 79 88 57
Undecided 26 5 14 7 15 4 7
C% 7 14 6 6 6 5 8
Don't know 4 0 2 2 1 0 2
C% 1 0 1 2 0 0 2
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q19. If the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate was held today and the candidates were Peg Luksik or Pat Toomey for whom will you vote or toward whom would you LEAN at
this time?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Luksik 35 35 0 0 16 12 7
C% 9 100 0 0 7 15 8
Toomey 238 0 238 0 167 44 25
C% 60 0 100 0 72 56 29
Undecided 125 0 0 125 47 22 54
C% 31 0 0 100 20 28 63
Refused 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q20. If the Republican Primary for Governor was held today and the candidates were Tom Corbett or Samuel E. Rohrer for whom will you vote or toward whom would you
LEAN at this time?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Corbett 231 16 167 47 231 0 0
C% 58 46 70 38 100 0 0
Rohrer 78 12 44 22 0 78 0
C% 20 34 18 18 0 100 0
Undecided 86 7 25 54 0 0 86
C% 22 20 11 43 0 0 100
Refused 5 0 2 2 0 0 0
C% 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q21. The state legislature is currently examining a bill that would legalize medical marijuana. Would create a doctor supervised medical marijuana plan where
marijuana would only be accessible through prescription. PA's six percent sales tax would apply to medical marijuana sales. Do you support this bill?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very supportive 52 4 32 16 31 10 11
C% 13 11 13 13 13 13 13
Somewhat supportive 126 14 61 50 71 24 28
C% 32 40 26 40 31 31 33
Not very supportive 64 6 46 12 41 13 10
C% 16 17 19 10 18 17 12
Not at all supportive 150 11 98 40 86 30 32
C% 38 31 41 32 37 38 37
Undecided 6 0 1 5 2 1 3
C% 2 0 0 4 1 1 3
Refused 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q22. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 73 7 40 26 49 9 15
C% 18 20 17 21 21 12 17
No 325 28 198 97 182 69 69
C% 81 80 83 78 79 88 80
Undecided 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q023. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 4

VOTE FOR SENATE VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

Total Luksik Toomey Undec Corbett Rohrer Undec

Total 400 35 238 125 231 78 86
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 94 6 54 34 47 22 25
C% 24 17 23 27 20 28 29
No 301 29 183 87 183 56 57
C% 75 83 77 70 79 72 66
Undecided 3 0 1 2 1 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
Refused 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Area

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
South West 39 9 8 5 8 6 3 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 10 20 15 5 8 12 6 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
North West 71 5 7 23 16 8 12 0 0 36 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 18 11 13 22 16 15 26 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central 154 15 16 39 44 23 17 0 0 0 0 77 77 0 0 0 0
C% 39 33 30 38 45 44 36 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0
North East 101 13 13 27 25 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 51 0 0
C% 25 29 24 26 26 19 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0
Philly 35 3 10 10 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17
C% 9 7 19 10 5 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Gender

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 201 45 0 104 0 52 0 20 0 36 0 77 0 50 0 18 0
C% 50 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0
Female 199 0 54 0 98 0 47 0 19 0 35 0 77 0 51 0 17
C% 50 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100

90



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S4. Can you tell me when the Pennsylvania Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
May 18th 203 24 27 52 52 21 27 11 12 24 23 32 37 22 27 8 7
C% 51 53 50 50 53 40 57 55 63 67 66 42 48 44 53 44 41
Next week 34 3 5 11 7 4 4 1 1 1 2 4 8 11 3 1 2
C% 9 7 9 11 7 8 9 5 5 3 6 5 10 22 6 6 12
Next Tuesday 103 8 13 24 28 18 12 5 4 8 6 28 25 6 12 3 6
C% 26 18 24 23 29 35 26 25 21 22 17 36 32 12 24 17 35
May 36 5 6 11 7 5 2 2 2 3 3 7 4 5 4 4 2
C% 9 11 11 11 7 10 4 10 11 8 9 9 5 10 8 22 12
This month 24 5 3 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 1 6 3 6 5 2 0
C% 6 11 6 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 3 8 4 12 10 11 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S7. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
C% 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
26-35 16 8 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 3
C% 4 18 15 0 0 0 0 20 11 3 0 1 3 2 2 6 18
36-45 80 36 44 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 14 13 12 12 2 7
C% 20 80 81 0 0 0 0 20 32 11 17 18 17 24 24 11 41
46-55 106 0 0 49 57 0 0 3 6 8 10 17 27 16 11 5 3
C% 27 0 0 47 58 0 0 15 32 22 29 22 35 32 22 28 18
56-65 96 0 0 55 41 0 0 2 2 15 6 22 17 11 14 5 2
C% 24 0 0 53 42 0 0 10 11 42 17 29 22 22 27 28 12
65-75 58 0 0 0 0 35 23 4 1 7 9 12 9 9 3 3 1
C% 15 0 0 0 0 67 49 20 5 19 26 16 12 18 6 17 6
Over 75 41 0 0 0 0 17 24 2 2 1 3 11 8 1 10 2 1
C% 10 0 0 0 0 33 51 10 11 3 9 14 10 2 20 11 6
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
S8. Are you?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

White (Caucasian) 383 43 52 99 94 50 45 18 18 35 35 73 74 48 48 18 16
C% 96 96 96 95 96 96 96 90 95 97 100 95 96 96 94 100 94
Black 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
(African American) C% 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
Asian 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hispanic/Latino 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Other 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
Refused 9 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 2 0 1
C% 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 0 4 3 0 4 0 6
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 52 5 8 11 20 2 6 3 1 1 6 8 11 5 8 1 8
C% 13 11 15 11 20 4 13 15 5 3 17 10 14 10 16 6 47
Unfavorable 322 38 42 89 68 45 40 14 18 35 28 65 61 41 36 17 7
C% 81 84 78 86 69 87 85 70 95 97 80 84 79 82 71 94 41
Undecided 22 2 3 4 8 4 1 3 0 0 1 3 3 4 6 0 2
C% 6 4 6 4 8 8 2 15 0 0 3 4 4 8 12 0 12
Don't know 4 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0
C% 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q2. Is your opinion of Joe Sestak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 138 6 20 32 38 24 18 10 6 9 11 22 25 17 21 4 13
C% 35 13 37 31 39 46 38 50 32 25 31 29 32 34 41 22 76
Unfavorable 124 20 16 37 24 16 11 6 5 14 10 27 24 18 11 8 1
C% 31 44 30 36 24 31 23 30 26 39 29 35 31 36 22 44 6
Undecided 81 11 9 21 23 8 9 3 3 8 8 15 15 11 13 3 2
C% 20 24 17 20 23 15 19 15 16 22 23 19 19 22 25 17 12
Don't know 57 8 9 14 13 4 9 1 5 5 6 13 13 4 6 3 1
C% 14 18 17 13 13 8 19 5 26 14 17 17 17 8 12 17 6
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q3. Is your opinion of Arlen Specter generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 45 3 4 9 15 6 8 1 1 2 7 7 8 4 8 4 3
C% 11 7 7 9 15 12 17 5 5 6 20 9 10 8 16 22 18
Unfavorable 333 39 46 90 77 45 36 19 18 32 26 66 63 43 39 14 13
C% 83 87 85 87 79 87 77 95 95 89 74 86 82 86 76 78 76
Undecided 18 1 4 4 5 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 4 0 1
C% 5 2 7 4 5 2 6 0 0 6 6 3 6 4 8 0 6
Don't know 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
C% 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
Q4. Is your opinion of

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)
Peg Luksik generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5

OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST

NORTH

EAST

Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-
Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Male

Fe-
male

400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
85 9 9 24 24 12 7 3 5 11 7

C% 21 20 17 23 24 23 15 15 26 31 20
40 3 5 15 8 5 4 4 1 5 1

C% 10 7 9 14 8 10 9 20 5 14 3
83 9 17 21 24 6 6 5 3 5 9

C% 21 20 31 20 24 12 13 25 16 14 26
192 24 23 44 42 29 30 8 10 15 18

C% 48 53 43 42 43 56 64 40 53 42 51
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CENTRAL

Fe-
Male male
77 77
100 100
15 17
19 22
7 7
9 9
11 18
14 23
44 35
57 45

50
100

12
24

11
22

24
48

12
24

23
45

PHILA
Fe-

Male male
18 17
100 100
4 3
22 18
4 0
22 0
4 5
22 29
6 9
33 53

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
Q5. Is your opinion of

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)
Pat Toomey generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5

OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST

Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-
Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
205 22 18 62 46 31 26 12 9 23 16

C% 51 49 33 60 47 60 55 60 47 64 46
45 6 7 12 11 7 2 6 3 5 3

C% 11 13 13 12 11 13 4 30 16 14 9
75 12 14 19 18 6 6 1 1 4 10

C% 19 27 26 18 18 12 13 5 5 11 29
75 5 15 11 23 8 13 1 6 4 6

C% 19 11 28 11 23 15 28 5 32 11 17
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CENTRAL

Fe-
Male male
77 77
100 100
43 41
56 53
7 7
9 9
16 14
21 18
11 15
14 19

NORTH EAST
Fe-

Male male
50 51
100 100
27 20

54 39

4 7

8 14

13 7

26 14

6 17

12 33

PHILA
Fe-

Male male
18 17
100 100
10 4
56 24
3 0
17 0
3 6
17 35
2 7
11 41

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q6. Is your opinion of Dan Onorato generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 83 13 7 23 19 14 7 12 7 6 6 15 7 13 11 4 2
C% 21 29 13 22 19 27 15 60 37 17 17 19 9 26 22 22 12
Unfavorable 118 13 12 32 25 17 19 7 10 18 12 22 21 8 10 7 3
C% 30 29 22 31 26 33 40 35 53 50 34 29 27 16 20 39 18
Undecided 93 8 17 25 26 11 6 1 2 6 12 16 19 18 10 3 6
C% 23 18 31 24 27 21 13 5 11 17 34 21 25 36 20 17 35
Don't know 106 11 18 24 28 10 15 0 0 6 5 24 30 11 20 4 6
C% 27 24 33 23 29 19 32 0 0 17 14 31 39 22 39 22 35
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS
Q7. Is your opinion of

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)
Jack Wagner generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5

OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST

NORTH

EAST

Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-
Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Male

Fe-
male

400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
70 11 7 18 10 14 10 12 5 9 7

C% 18 24 13 17 10 27 21 60 26 25 20
57 9 5 19 11 8 5 6 6 10 3

C% 14 20 9 18 11 15 11 30 32 28 9
97 14 20 25 24 10 4 2 5 7 10

C% 24 31 37 24 24 19 9 10 26 19 29
176 11 22 42 53 20 28 0 3 10 15

C% 44 24 41 40 54 38 60 0 16 28 43

100

CENTRAL

Fe-
Male male
77 77
100 100
13 8
17 10
11 6
14 8
18 18
23 23
35 45
45 58

22
44

PHILA
Fe-

Male male
18 17
100 100
3 1
17 6
3 0
17 0
6 6
33 35
6 10
33 59

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
08. Is your opinion of Anthony Hardy Williams generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 46 5 5 12 11 5 8 3 2 1 3 7 4 9 8 2 7
C% 12 11 9 12 11 10 17 15 11 3 9 9 5 18 16 11 41
Unfavorable 78 8 8 23 10 18 11 6 4 12 4 18 14 8 7 5 0
C% 20 18 15 22 10 35 23 30 21 33 11 23 18 16 14 28 0
Undecided 91 17 13 24 20 9 8 4 1 6 10 15 21 18 7 7 2
C% 23 38 24 23 20 17 17 20 5 17 29 19 27 36 14 39 12
Don't know 185 15 28 45 57 20 20 7 12 17 18 37 38 15 29 4 8
C% 46 33 52 43 58 38 43 35 63 47 51 48 49 30 57 22 47
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Q9. Is your opinion of

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5349)
Joseph M. Hoeffel generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5

OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST

NORTH

EAST

Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-
Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Male

Fe-
male

400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
23 2 2 5 5 5 4 1 0 3 4

C% 6 4 4 5 5 10 9 5 0 8 11
52 9 6 21 11 4 1 3 0 3 1

C% 13 20 11 20 11 8 2 15 0 8 3
98 12 21 25 25 8 7 4 3 7 6

C% 25 27 39 24 26 15 15 20 16 19 17
227 22 25 53 57 35 35 12 16 23 24

C% 57 49 46 51 58 67 74 60 84 64 69
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CENTRAL

Fe-
Male male
77 77
100 100
3 3
4 4
11 4
14 5
16 24
21 31
47 46
61 60

11
22

16
32

20
40

10
20

15
29

24
47

PHILA
Fe-

Male male
18 17
100 100
2
11 12
6 3
33 18
2 5
11 29
8 7
44 41

2010/05/13



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q10. Is your opinion of Tom Corbett generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 245 28 24 74 52 40 27 16 10 28 28 50 38 31 21 17 6
C% 61 62 44 71 53 77 57 80 53 78 80 65 49 62 41 94 35
Unfavorable 57 6 12 15 15 4 5 3 4 3 3 10 15 8 7 1 3
C% 14 13 22 14 15 8 11 15 21 8 9 13 19 16 14 6 18
Undecided 50 4 9 10 16 6 5 0 1 2 3 9 14 9 8 0 4
C% 13 9 17 10 16 12 11 0 5 6 9 12 18 18 16 0 24
Don't know 48 7 9 5 15 2 10 1 4 3 1 8 10 2 15 0 4
C% 12 16 17 5 15 4 21 5 21 8 3 10 13 4 29 0 24
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Ql11. Is your opinion of Samuel E. Rohrer generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 100 10 13 29 21 11 16 0 5 9 8 24 30 14 7 3 0
C% 25 22 24 28 21 21 34 0 26 25 23 31 39 28 14 17 0
Unfavorable 29 5 4 7 8 3 2 4 0 4 3 4 5 3 5 0 1
C% 7 11 7 7 8 6 4 20 0 11 9 5 6 6 10 0 6
Undecided 69 12 15 13 21 6 2 6 2 3 8 10 14 8 9 4 5
C% 17 27 28 13 21 12 4 30 11 8 23 13 18 16 18 22 29
Don't know 202 18 22 55 48 32 27 10 12 20 16 39 28 25 30 11 11
C% 51 40 41 53 49 62 57 50 63 56 46 51 36 50 59 61 65
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Qlla. Is your opinion of Ed Rendell generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 67 10 13 11 18 6 9 3 1 3 4 9 11 6 14 6 10
C% 17 22 24 11 18 12 19 15 5 8 11 12 14 12 27 33 59
Unfavorable 303 31 39 86 71 42 34 16 18 31 29 63 59 38 31 11 7
C% 76 69 72 83 72 81 72 80 95 86 83 82 77 76 61 61 41
Undecided 26 4 2 6 9 4 1 1 0 2 2 4 6 6 4 1 0
C% 7 9 4 6 9 8 2 5 0 6 6 5 8 12 8 6 0
Don't know 4 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0
C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q19. If the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate was held today and the candidates were Peg Luksik or Pat Toomey for whom will you vote or toward whom would you LEAN at
this time?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Luksik 35 5 6 6 10 5 3 3 0 2 5 6 5 4 6 1 3
C% 9 11 11 6 10 10 6 15 0 6 14 8 6 8 12 6 18
Toomey 238 24 23 77 49 37 28 14 14 27 16 50 42 35 22 12 6
C% 60 53 43 74 50 71 60 70 74 75 46 65 55 70 43 67 35
Undecided 125 16 25 19 39 10 16 3 5 6 14 21 30 10 23 5 8
C% 31 36 46 18 40 19 34 15 26 17 40 27 39 20 45 28 47
Refused 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS

(#5349)

Q020. If the Republican Primary for Governor was held today and the candidates were Tom Corbett or Samuel E.

LEAN at this time?

Total

Corbett

Rohrer

Undecided

Refused

Q

Q

oe

Q

oe

Q

oe

Q

oe

Total Male

400
100

231

78
20

22

male

54

100

23
43

13
24

Male

104
100

67
64

23
22

11
11

male

98

100

51
52

16
16

30
31

OVER 65

Male

52

100

39
75

11
21

SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST

BANNER 5

2010/05/13
Rohrer for whom will you vote or toward whom would you

CENTRAL NORTH

Fe- Fe- Fe-
male Male male Male male Male

19 36 35 77 77 50
100 100 100 100 100 100

12 27 26 41 32 33

63 75 74 53 42 66
3 7 2 24 24 8
16 19 6 31 31 16
4 2 6 11 20 7
21 6 17 14 26 14
0 0 1 1 1 2
0 0 3 1 1 4

107

EAST PHILA

Fe- Fe-
male Male male

51 18 17
100 100 100

7 3 0
14 17 0
27 0 7
53 0 41

0 0 0

0 0 0



PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q21. The state legislature is currently examining a bill that would legalize medical marijuana. Would create a doctor supervised medical marijuana plan where
marijuana would only be accessible through prescription. PA's six percent sales tax would apply to medical marijuana sales. Do you support this bill?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very supportive 52 5 9 17 12 5 4 2 1 6 5 15 7 2 11 2 1
C% 13 11 17 16 12 10 9 10 5 17 14 19 9 4 22 11 6
Somewhat supportive 126 16 18 33 31 12 16 3 5 9 14 25 25 18 13 6 8
C% 32 36 33 32 32 23 34 15 26 25 40 32 32 36 25 33 47
Not very supportive 64 6 12 18 11 12 5 7 7 6 5 13 6 7 6 3 4
C% 16 13 22 17 11 23 11 35 37 17 14 17 8 14 12 17 24
Not at all supportive 150 18 15 34 41 21 21 8 6 14 10 24 36 21 21 6 4
C% 38 40 28 33 42 40 45 40 32 39 29 31 47 42 41 33 24
Undecided 6 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
C% 2 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 2 0 6 0
Refused 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
Q22. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 73 13 10 24 19 4 3 9 4 6 6 12 7 11 10 3 5
C% 18 29 19 23 19 8 6 45 21 17 17 16 9 22 20 17 29
No 325 32 44 80 78 47 44 11 15 30 29 65 69 38 41 15 12
C% 81 71 81 77 80 90 94 55 79 83 83 84 90 76 80 83 71
Undecided 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
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PA PRIMARY REPUBLICANS (#5349) 2010/05/13
023. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 5
18-45 46-65 OVER 65 SOUTH WEST NORTH WEST CENTRAL NORTH EAST PHILA
Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe- Fe-

Total Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male Male male

Total 400 45 54 104 98 52 47 20 19 36 35 77 77 50 51 18 17
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 94 22 31 16 24 0 1 7 11 8 6 11 23 12 11 0 5
C% 24 49 57 15 24 0 2 35 58 22 17 14 30 24 22 0 29
No 301 23 21 88 72 51 46 13 8 28 29 66 52 37 39 18 11
C% 75 51 39 85 73 98 98 65 42 78 83 86 68 74 76 100 65
Undecided 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
C% 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0
Refused 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
C% 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
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